RoHS Compliant
Micro SATA Disk Chip
uSDC-M Plus Specifications
January 27th, 2014
Version 1.2
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

13
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                    Rev. 1.2
8. Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designation
A P  -   uSDC     xxx     X     xx     X     -     C     TM
Capacity:
08G = 8GB
16G = 16GB
32G = 32GB
64G = 64GB
Temperature Type
 C=   0 ~ 70
 E=  -25 ~ 85
Model Name
Apacer Product Code
Version Control
Flash Type
Solution
Configuration
uSDC
 AP-USDCxxxXxx9-CTM
14
© 2014 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                    Rev. 1.2
8.2 Valid Combination
Capacity         Standard Enhanced Temperature
8GB  AP-USDC08GC129-CTM AP-USDC08GE129-CTM
16GB  AP-USDC16GC229-CTM AP-USDC16GE229-CTM
32GB  AP-USDC32GC429-CTM AP-USDC32GE429-CTM
64GB   AP-USDC64GC829-CTM AP-USDC64GE829-CTM
Note: Please consult with Apacer sales representatives for availabilities.
uSDC
 AP-USDCxxxXxx9-CTM
15